FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on May 23, 2025

CFS Date/Time

05/22/25 00:04
05/22/25 00:45
05/22/25 01:05
05/22/25 01:38
05/22/25 02:04
05/22/25 02:19
05/22/25 03:55
05/22/25 04:27
05/22/25 05:16
05/22/25 05:47
05/22/25 06:15
05/22/25 09:24
05/22/25 09:36
05/22/25 09:58
05/22/25 10:23
05/22/25 10:27
05/22/25 10:29
05/22/25 12:36
05/22/25 13:11
05/22/25 13:24
05/22/25 13:56
05/22/25 14:44
05/22/25 14:51
05/22/25 15:10
05/22/25 15:30
05/22/25 15:44
05/22/25 16:22

CFS #

CFS25-024912
CFS25-024916
CFS25-024918
CFS25-024920
CFS25-024921
CFS25-024922
CFS25-024929
CFS25-024930
CFS25-024933
CFS25-024935
CFS25-024937
CFS25-024952
CFS25-024955
CFS25-024959
CFS25-024961
CFS25-024962
CFS25-024963
CFS25-024973
CFS25-024976
CFS25-024980
CFS25-024984
CFS25-024995
CFS25-024998
CFS25-025003
CFS25-025004
CFS25-025009
CFS25-025018

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Missing Person : Missing Person

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress
PBX : PBX

PBX: PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Harassment : Harassment

Missing Person : Missing Person

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Assault : Assault

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Assist : Assist

Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Theft : Theft

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property

Address

10 BLK N 8TH ST

326 MERIWETHER DR, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG

2ND AVE N /N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
800 BLK N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 BLK S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3 N 27TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
421 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
141 E RIVERSIDE DR, FORT DODGE, IA

812 N 7TH ST APT 2, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
825 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 15TH ST/ 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
700 BLK N 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S

1518 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

642 N 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3319 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

05/22/25 17:19
05/22/25 18:15
05/22/25 18:42
05/22/25 18:45
05/22/25 18:58
05/22/25 19:09
05/22/25 19:18
05/22/25 19:53
05/22/25 20:33
05/22/25 20:50
05/22/25 21:13
05/22/25 21:41
05/22/25 22:24
05/22/25 22:51
05/22/25 23:00
05/22/25 23:31
05/22/25 23:33
05/22/25 23:54
05/22/25 23:56

CFS #

CFS25-025026
CFS25-025029
CFS25-025034
CFS25-025035
CFS25-025037
CFS25-025042
CFS25-025046
CFS25-025048
CFS25-025053
CFS25-025056
CFS25-025058
CFS25-025062
CFS25-025065
CFS25-025068
CFS25-025069
CFS25-025074
CFS25-025075
CFS25-025077
CFS25-025079

Total Records: 46

Initial Complaint

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
PBX : PBX
Theft : Theft

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Flagged Down : Flagged Down
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Remove : Remove Subject
MedOverdose/Poisoning :

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

724 EXPOSITION DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1 MUSEUM ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1047 N 24TH PL, FORT DODGE

707 7TH AVE N

8TH AVE N/ N 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
8TH AVE S/ S 29TH ST

3RD AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
AVENUE E/C ST

N 9TH ST/5TH AVE N

KENYON ROAD / AVE E, FORT DODGE, IA
2ND AVE N/ N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1447 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2736 2ND AVE N APT F6

100 KENYON RD WEST, FORT DODGE, IA
2818 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2016 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2ND AVE N/ N 21ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA
210 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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